
APRIL,2007

id5954468 pdfMachine by Broadgun Software  - a great PDF writer!  - a great PDF creator! - http://www.pdfmachine.com  http://www.broadgun.com 

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


PART LIST " IRAN "

Item

No.

1 B-06 18 47306-A0343 PANEL RR. DOOR ASM. COMP. RH. [ WITH HINGE ] 1

2 B-07 19 47307-A0123 PANEL RR. DOOR ASM. COMP. LH. [ WITH HINGE ] 1

3 B-08 17 47308-07462 PANEL BACK DOOR ASM. COMP. ( WITH HING ) 1

4 B-10 13 47310-A0431 PANEL ROOF ASM. 1

5 B-10 14 47310-A0021 EXT; PNL ROOF REAR ASM. 1

6 B-10 15 47310-A0232 BOW ROOF ASM. NO.1 ( WITH ROOM LAMP ) 1

7 B-10 16 47310-A0263 BOW ROOF ASM. NO.2 1

8 B-10 17 47310-A0243 BOW ROOF ASM. NO.3 1

9 B-10 18 47310-A0272 BOW ROOF ASM. NO.4 ( WITH ROOM LAMP ) 1

10 B-10 19 47310-A0253 BOW ROOF ASM. NO.5 1

11 B-10 26 90702-86160 SCREW M.6x16 (SUPPORT FIX) 20

12 B-10 27 90916-05060 PL WASHER SUPPORT FIX 20

13 B-11 39 47311-07500 PNL BODY SIDE ASM. COMP. RH.( for Lot No.71-73  47311-A1120 ) 1

14 B-12 39 47312-07510 PNL BODY SIDE ASM. COMP. LH.( for Lot No.71-73  47312-04780 ) 1

15 B-22 16 46214-80070 BOLT  FLANGE 8

16 B-22 18 90915-05080 SP. WASHER 4

17 B-22 19 90916-05080 PL. WASHER 4

18 B-22 22 90911-05080 NUT M8 x 1.25 4

19 B-36 28 47336-A0640 BRK'T STAY SIDE RUNNER FRT. ASM. 2

20 B-36 29 47336-A0650 BRK'T STAY SIDE RUNNER MID. ASM. RH. 1

21 B-36 34 47336-A0750 BRK'T STAY SIDE RUNNER MID. ASM. LH. 1

22 B-37 21 47337-A1012 PAN FLOOR ASM. 1

23 B-37 22 47337-A0672 BRK'T REAR BUMPER ASM. COMP. 1

24 B-42 3 47342-A0012 MELTING  SHEET FRT.FLOOR 2

25 B-42 4 47342-A0021 MELTING  SHEET 140X250 2

26 B-42 5 47342-A0032 MELTING EXT; MID FLOOR 1

27 B-42 8 47342-A0061 MELTING  SHEET RR FLOOR 1

28 B-42 9 47342-A0070 MELTING  SHEET  150 X 250 2

29 B-42 10 47342-A0080 MELTING  SHEET WHEEL HOUSE OTR. 2

30 B-42 11 47342-A0091 MELTING  SHEET WHEEL HOUSE INR. 2

31 B-42 12 47342-A0100 MELTING  SHEET 100 x 280  RH. 1

32 B-42 13 47342-A0110 MELTING  SHEET MID FLOOR "D" 1

33 B-42 14 47342-A0120 MELTING  SHEET MID FLOOR "C" 1

34 C-41 1 47141-A0040 BRKT; CAB MTG NO.3,4 RH/LH 4

35 C-41 2 47141-06630 BRKT; ASM CAB MTG NO.5 LH 1

36 C-41 3 47141-06620 BRKT; ASM CAB MTG NO.5 RH 1

37 C-41 4 47141-06600 EXT. BRK'T. FUEL TANK ASM. RH. 1

38 C-41 5 47141-06590 EXT. BRK'T. FUEL TANK ASM. LH. 1

39 C-41 6 47141-06610 4 TH CROSS MEMBER ASM (4X4), ( NO BACK COAT ) 1

40 C-41 7 47141-A0450 CLOSING EXT SIDE FRAME RH 1

41 C-41 9 47141-A0130 PATCH SIDE FRAME R/L 2

42 C-41 10 47141-A0241 END CROSS MEMBER ASM. ( NO BACK COAT ) 1

43 C-41 20 47141-A0300 CLOSING EXT SIDE FRAME LH 1

44 C-41 23 47141-06530 PLATE ASM BRKT PIVOT ( NO BACK COAT ) 1

45 E-14 3 47214-A0361 HOSE FUEL RETURN 1

46 E-14 4 47214-A0370 HOSE FUEL  FEED 2

47 E-14 10 47214-A0303 BRKT; ASM FUEL TANK-RH 1

48 E-14 11 47214-A0293 BRKT; ASM FUEL TANK LH 1

49 E-14 12 47214-A1530 FUEL TANK  ASM.  ( BENZINE) 1

50 E-14 14 47214-A0394 BAND FUEL TANK ASM 2

51 E-14 16 90916-05100 PL WASHER M10 (7T) 12

52 E-14 17 90915-05100 SP WASHER M10 (7T) 12

53 E-14 19 47214-C0140 BRK'T PLATE SUPT. FUEL TANK ASM. ( 4WD ) 1

54 E-14 20 47214-A0332 PROTECTOR HEAT FUEL TANK 1

55 E-14 21 46408-40220 PL WASHER ( PHOSPHATE ) 7

56 E-14 22 46408-40230 SP WASHER ( PHOSPHATE ) 7

57 E-14 23 46408-40210 BOLT M6 x 1.0 , L=16   ( PHOSPHATE ) 7

58 E-14 52 39245-00650 SELF LOCK NUT M.10 x 1.25 2

59 E-14 53 47214-A1600 HOSE EVAPO '' E''  (SUDAN) 2

60 E-14 54 47214-A1590 PIPE 3 WAY 1

61 E-14 55 47214-A1610 HOSE EVAPO '' F''  (SUDAN) 1

62 E-14 57 47414-A0050 CLAMP ( HOSE RUBBER BREATHER ) 4

63 E-14 58 47414-A0040 CLAMP ( EVAPO A & B ) 6

64 E-14 61 90205-10250 BOLT M.10 x 1.25 x L= 25 10

65 E-14 62 90915-05100 SP WASHER 10

Q'ty-PER-UNITGroup Index Part No. Part Name

id6000390 pdfMachine by Broadgun Software  - a great PDF writer!  - a great PDF creator! - http://www.pdfmachine.com  http://www.broadgun.com 

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


Item

No. Q'ty-PER-UNITGroup Index Part No. Part Name

66 E-22 6 46422-80031 BOLT CAB MTG. 2

67 E-22 8 46422-80041 PIERCE DIST CAB MTG. 2

68 E-22 9 46422-80011 RUBBER ASM.BODY MTG. 4

69 E-22 13 90911-05120 NUT M.12 x 1.25 12

70 E-22 14 46422-00011 BOLT CAB MTG (7T) 4

71 E-22 15 90916-07120 PL. WASHER CAB MTG. 6

72 E-22 16 26422-00041  WASHER CAB MTG. 8

73 E-22 17 46422-00030 PIERCE DIST CAB MTG. 4

74 E-22 18 46422-00020 RUBBER CAB MTG "A" 4

75 E-22 19 26422-00020 RUBBER CAB MTG "B" 4

76 E-23 3 90205-08200 BOLT MTG. BRK'T M8 x 1.25 L=20 3

77 E-23 4 47223-A0100 BRK'T ASM. HANGER EXH. PIPE REAR 1

78 E-23 7 47223-A0010 BRK'T EXHAUST PIPE REAR 1

79 E-23 8 90916-05080 PL. WASHER ( ID 8 ) 3

80 E-23 9 90915-05080 SP. WASHER ( ID 8 ) 3

81 E-23 17 46223-80181 EXH. PIPE END ASM. 1

82 E-52 1 90911-05120 NUT  M.12 x 1.25  (7T) 3

83 E-52 3 90916-05120 PL. WASHER  (D 12) 6

84 E-52 4 46452-40222 BOLT  M.12 x 1.25 x 110 (7T) 2

85 E-52 7 90205-12750 BOLT  M.12 x 1.25, L = 75  [ 7T] 1

86 E-52 8 33452-51341 ROD  AND  MTG.  ASS'Y  REINFORCING 1

87 E-52 44 90205-10700 BOLT  M.10 x 1.25   L = 70 (7T) 2

88 E-52 45 90915-05100 SP. WASHER  (ID 10) 4

89 E-52 46 90916-05100 PL.  WASHER  (ID 10) 4

90 E-52 47 90205-10250 BOLT  M.10 x 1.25  L = 25 (7T) 2

91 E-52 48 90205-10400 BOLT  M.10 x 1.25  L = 40 (7T) 2

92 E-52 49 90915-05100 SP. WASHER (ID 10) 2

93 E-52 50 90916-05100 PL. WASHER (ID 10) 2

94 E-52 55 47252-07471 ARM SWING SPARE TIRE ASM. SET 1

95 E-52 56 47452-A0420 BRK'T LOCK SET ARM SWING ASM. 1

96 T-04 1 47404-A0151 WEATHER  STRIP  DRIP  RH 1

97 T-05 1 47405-A0131 WEATHER  STRIP  DRIP  LH 1

98 T-06 1 47406-A0071 MOULDING  ASS'Y  RR  DOOR  OUTSIDE  RH 1

99 T-06 2 47406-A0031 WEATHER  STRIP  ASM.  RR  DOOR  RH 1

100 T-06 3 47406-A0410 GLASS  RR  DOOR ASM. HOLDER RH. 1

101 T-06 4 47406-A0470 GLASS  RUN  RR  DOOR  RH 1

102 T-06 6 47406-A0300-S REG COMPL RR. DOOR RH. 1

103 T-06 7 46408-90160 BOLT FLANGE M.6 9

104 T-06 15 80670 10V01 HANDLE ASSY DOOR INSIDE RH 1

105 T-06 16 90706-55160 SCREW M.5x16 (HANDLE INSIDE) 1

106 T-06 17 80682 2S400 ESCUT-DOOR INSIDE HANDLE 1

107 T-06 19 47406-A0110 LINK BEZEL INSIDE REAR DOOR " A " RH. 1

108 T-06 21 47406-A0120 LINK BEZEL INSIDE REAR DOOR " B " RH. 1

109 T-06 24 47406-A0130 HANDLE ASSY RR. DOOR O/S RH. 1

110 T-06 25 47406-A0100 LINK HANDLE DOOR OUTSIDE RH. 1

111 T-06 27 50944-00060 NUT FLANGE M.6X1.0 2

112 T-06 28 47406-A0710 SCREW DOOR LOCK 3

113 T-06 29 82500 0M000 LOCK & RC ASM RR. DOOR RH. 1

114 T-06 31 90704-68160 SCREW M.8x16 (STRIKER RR. DOOR) 2

115 T-06 32 80570 70N00 STRIKER ASSY DOOR 1

116 T-06 33 47406-A0170 SCREEN  SEALING  RR  DOOR  RH 1

117 T-06 43 80950 2S410 HANDLE PULL FRT. DOOR 1

118 T-06 44 47411-A1820 SCREW HANDLE PULL DOOR 1

119 T-06 45 80952 2S400 BRK'T FRT DOOR PULL HANDLE RH. 1

120 T-06 46 46408-90160 BOLT FLANGE M.6 2

121 T-06 47 47406-A0260 WELT BODY SIDE RR. DOOR WITH SPONG RH. 1

122 T-06 48 46440-90280 KNOB SWITCH POWER WINDOW 1

123 T-06 49 82552-61U01-S ACTUATOR DOOR LOCK RR. DOOR RH. 1

124 T-06 50 90702-74200 SCREW M.4x20 (ACTUATOR DOOR LOCK) 2

125 T-06 52 47307-A0312 CHECK LINK ASSY RR DOOR 1

126 T-06 53 46452-42180 BOLT FLANGE  M.6 (BLACK) 2

127 T-06 55 46214-80070 BOLT FLANGE M8 (BLACK) 1

128 T-06 57 47406-A0400 RUBBER STOPPER REG. REAR DOOR 1

129 T-06 59 47406-07050 TRIM PAD RR. DOOR ASM RH. CPT. 1

130 T-06 64 47448-A0510 LABEL SHID LOCK RR. DOOR 1

131 T-07 1 47407-A0071 MOULDING  ASS'Y  RR  DOOR  OUTSIDE  LH 1

132 T-07 2 47407-A0031 WEATHER  STRIP  ASM  RR  DOOR  LH 1

133 T-07 3 47407-A0310 GLASS  RR  DOOR  ASM. HOLDER LH 1

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


Item

No. Q'ty-PER-UNITGroup Index Part No. Part Name

134 T-07 4 47407-A0360 GLASS  RUN  RR  DOOR  LH 1

135 T-07 6 47407-A0230-S REG COMPL RR. DOOR LH. 1

136 T-07 7 46408-90160 BOLT FLANGE M.6 9

137 T-07 15 80671 10V01 HANDLE ASSY DOOR INSIDE LH 1

138 T-07 16 90706-55160 SCREW M.5x16 (HANDLE INSIDE) 1

139 T-07 17 80683 2S400 ESCUT-DOOR INSIDE HANDLE 1

140 T-07 19 47407-A0110 LINK BEZEL INSIDE REAR DOOR " A " LH. 1

141 T-07 21 47407-A0120 LINK BEZEL INSIDE REAR DOOR " B " LH. 1

142 T-07 24 47407-A0130 HANDLE ASSY RR. DOOR O/S LH. 1

143 T-07 25 47407-A0100 LINK HANDLE DOOR OUTSIDE LH. 1

144 T-07 27 50944-00060 NUT FLANGE M.6X1.0 2

145 T-07 28 47406-A0710 SCREW DOOR LOCK 3

146 T-07 29 82501 0M000 LOCK & RC ASM RR. DOOR LH. 1

147 T-07 31 90704-68160 SCREW M.8x16 (STRIKER RR. DOOR) 2

148 T-07 32 80570 70N00 STRICKER ASSY DOOR 1

149 T-07 33 47407-A0140 SCREEN  SEALING  RR  DOOR  LH 1

150 T-07 43 80950 2S410 HANDLE PULL FR DOOR 1

151 T-07 44 47411-A1820 SCREW HANDLE PULL DOOR 1

152 T-07 45 80953 2S400 BRK'T  FRT DOOR PULL  HANDLE LH 1

153 T-07 46 46408-90160 BOLT FLANGE M.6 2

154 T-07 47 47407-A0190 WELT BODY SIDE RR. DOOR WITH SPONG LH. 1

155 T-07 48 46440-90280 KNOB SWITCH POWER WINDOW 1

156 T-07 49 82553-61U01-S ACTUATOR DOOR LOCK RR. DOOR LH. 1

157 T-07 50 90702-74200 SCREW M.4x20 (ACTUATOR DOOR LOCK) 2

158 T-07 52 47307-A0312 CHECK LINK ASSY RR DOOR 1

159 T-07 53 46452-42180 BOLT FLANGE  M.6 (BLACK) 2

160 T-07 55 46214-80070 BOLT FLANGE M8 (BLACK) 1

161 T-07 57 47406-A0400 RUBBER STOPPER REG. REAR DOOR 1

162 T-07 59 47407-07060 TRIM PAD RR. DOOR ASM LH. CPT. 1

163 T-07 64 47448-A0510 LABEL SHID LOCK RR. DOOR 1

164 T-08 1 90502 60R01 LOCK ASSY BACK DOOR 1

165 T-08 2 90204-08160 BOLT M.8x16 2

166 T-08 3 47408-04150 LINK ASM B/DOOR OPEN 1

167 T-08 4 47408-06570 BACK DOOR ASM. HANDLE W/O LOGO & KEY 1

168 T-08 5 47440-A0061 MICRO SWITCH ASM. 1

169 T-08 7 47408-A1361-S ACTUATOR OPEN B/DOOR 1

170 T-08 8 47408-A0321 STRIKER ASM ; B/DOOR 1

171 T-08 9 11408-00510 SEAT DOOR STRIKER 4

172 T-08 10 47408-A1521 SCREW FIX STRIKER 10

173 T-08 12 47408-A0280 WATER PROOF SHEET 1

174 T-08 16 47408-A0656 GAS SPRING ASM. B/DOOR RH. 1

175 T-08 17 46440-40062-S CENTRAL LOCK BACK DOOR ASM 1

176 T-08 21 33406-20410 CLIP TRIM PAD 18

177 T-08 22 33408-21230 DOVE TAIL B/DOOR ASM, 4

178 T-08 23 90205-08160 BOLT M8X1.25X16 4

179 T-08 24 90915-05080 SP WASHER M.8 6

180 T-08 25 90916-05080 PL WASHER M.8 6

181 T-08 26 33408-21241 DOVE TAIL B/DOOR "'B" 4

182 T-08 27 46408-90160 BOLT FLANGE M.6 (DOVE TAIL B/DOOR ASM.) 8

183 T-08 30 47408-A0260 SEAL B/DOOR 1

184 T-08 31 47408-A0022 GLASS ASM B/DOOR 1

185 T-08 32 47408-A0741 FINISHER BACK DOOR 1

186 T-08 41 47408-A1142 COVER LICENCE LAMP ASM. 1

187 T-08 45 47408-A1061 TRIM PAD ASM B/DOOR 1

188 T-08 52 47428-A0030 LAMP ASSY-STOP, HIGH MTG 1

189 T-08 53 47408-A1590-S SEAL ROOF SPOILER SIDE RH. 1

190 T-08 53 47408-A1600-S SEAL ROOF SPOILER SIDE LH. 1

191 T-08 54 47408-A1610-S SEAL ROOF SPOILER CTR. RH. 1

192 T-08 54 47408-A1620-S SEAL ROOF SPOILER CTR. LH. 1

193 T-08 59 46408-90160 BOLT FLANGE M.6 2

194 T-08 60 50944-00060 NUT FLANGE M.6 x 1.0 4

195 T-08 61 70108-15020 GROMMET RUBBER 4

196 T-08 64 47408-A0612 FOAM SUPT. GLASS B/DOOR 2

197 T-08 65 47408-A0630 CONTROL UNIT ( OPEN BACK DOOR ) 1

198 T-08 67 47408-A0641 STICKER COVER GLASS B/DOOR 1

199 T-08 69 47408-A0706 GAS SPRING ASM. B/DOOR LH. 1

200 T-08 29 33408-20302 COVER HOSE WASHER TANK 1

201 T-08 73 90704-74250 SCREW M4X25 2

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


Item

No. Q'ty-PER-UNITGroup Index Part No. Part Name

202 T-08 74 90916-05040 PL WASHER (D4) 2

203 T-08 75 90915-05040 SP WASHER M.4 2

204 T-08 76 47408-A0750 SHIM HINGE  BACK DOOR 4

205 T-08 77 47408-A0771 DAM GLASS ADHESIVE BACK DOOR 2

206 T-08 79 46408-90070 PLATE PULL HANDLE BACK DOOR 1

207 T-08 80 47408-A0930 BELT PULL HANDLE BACK DOOR 1

208 T-08 81 90704-66300 SCREW  M6 X 30 2

209 T-08 82 47408-A0940 COVER PULL HANDLE BACK DOOR 1

210 T-08 86 47408-A1370 ROOF SPOILER ASM. ( PRIMER GRAY CODE LE 2004) 1

211 T-08 101 70200-24020 GROMMET RUBBER ( SPOILER ) 4

212 T-08 106 47408-04430 LINK CENTRAL LOCK BACK DOOR 1

213 T-10 2 46410-00120 ROOF RACK FRONT RH 1

214 T-10 2 46410-00130 ROOF RACK FRONT LH 1

215 T-10 3 47410-A0091 GUARD TUBE RACK ROOF FRT. 2

216 T-10 4 33410-20882 ROOF RACK "B" 2

217 T-10 5 47410-A0400 GUARD TUBE RACK ROOF RR. 2

218 T-10 6 37410-00270 ROOF RACK "C" 1

219 T-10 6 37410-00260 ROOF RACK "A" 1

220 T-10 7 47410-A0680 BRK'T RACK FRT. 2

221 T-10 8 47410-A0700 BRK'T RACK RR "B" 2

222 T-10 9 47410-A0690 BRK'T RACK RR "A" 2

223 T-10 10 47410-A0711 RUBBER SEAT ROOF RACK FRT.( for Lot No.71-73  47410-A0710 ) 2

224 T-10 11 47410-A0721 RUBBER SEAT ROOF RACK RR.( For Lot No.71-73  47410-A0720 ) 4

225 T-10 12 33410-20830 STUD BOLT M.6 12

226 T-10 13 90204-06350 BOLT M.6 x 1.0 L= 35 12

227 T-10 14 47410-A0383 ROOF  MOULDING  RH 1

228 T-10 14 47410-A0393 ROOF  MOULDING  LH 1

229 T-10 29 47410-A0340 PLATE  COVER  HINGE  BACK  DOOR 4

230 T-10 30 47410-A0110 PAD  INSULATOR  ROOF  "A" 1

231 T-10 31 47410-A0120 PAD  INSULATOR  ROOF  "B" 1

232 T-10 32 47410-A0130 PAD  INSULATOR  ROOF  "C" 1

233 T-10 33 47410-A0140 PAD  INSULATOR  ROOF  "D" 1

234 T-10 34 47410-A0150 PAD  INSULATOR  ROOF  "E" 1

235 T-10 35 47410-A0160 PAD  INSULATOR  ROOF  "F" 1

236 T-10 37 47410-A0360 HEAD  LINNING  ASM  ROOF 1

237 T-10 38 47410-A0251 LISTING RAIL "A" 5

238 T-10 39 47410-A0261 LISTING RAIL "B" 2

239 T-10 40 47410-A0271 LISTING RAIL "C" 1

240 T-10 41 33410-20560 GROMMET  LISTING  RAIL 18

241 T-10 42 33410-20680 PLAN  WASHER  LISTING  RAIL 120

242 T-10 44 33410-20792 FOAM ROOM LAMP 3

243 T-10 46 73965-2S400B WELT  ASSY-WINDSHIELD  UPPER 1

244 T-10 48 73951-01G00B RETAINER  HEAD  LINING 1

245 T-10 49 46408-20020 ASSIST GRIP 5

246 T-10 50 90702-66140 SCREW M.6x14 (ASSIT GRIP) 10

247 T-10 51 47411-A1820 SCREW M.6 FIXING RETAINER HEAD LINING 6

248 T-10 53 47410-A0460 STICKER "GROSS LOAD ROOF RACK" 2

249 T-10 54 47410-A0491 FOAM LINNING SUPT. ROOF REAR 1

250 T-10 60 47410-A0370 LISTING RAIL "B" ( NEW ) 1

251 T-11 3 47411-A0710 GARNISH CTR PLR RH. 1

252 T-11 5 47411-A0131 FOAM  LINNING  QTR.  PLR.  RH./LH. 1

253 T-11 8 47411-A0871 FINISHER SIDE PANEL 1

254 T-11 9 47411-A0020 A GLASS  SIDE  PNL.  RH. 1

255 T-11 10 47411-A0551 DAM GLASS ADHESIVE 1

256 T-11 20 47411-A1200 GARNISH SIDE RUNNER FRT. RH. ( PRIMER GRAY CODE LE 2004 ) 1

257 T-11 25 63850-2S400 MUD GUARD ASM. FRT. RH. 1

258 T-11 27 47411-A1300 SIDE  RUNNER  RH. 1

259 T-11 34 47411-A0430 FOAM LINNING RR. PLR RH/LH 1

260 T-11 36 47411-A0450 FOAM LINNING CTR. PLR. RH./LH. 1

261 T-11 37 47411-A1361 FINISHER MOULDING FENDER FRT. "A" R/L ( BLACK L=1300 ) 1

262 T-11 38 47411-A1441 FINISHER MOULDING FENDER RR. "A" R/L (BLACK L=1340 ) 1

263 T-11 39 47411-A1521 FINISHER MOULDING FENDER FRT. "B" R/L (BLACK L=530 ) 1

264 T-11 40 47411-A1561 FINISHER MOULDING FENDER RR. "B" R/L (BLACK L=500 ) 1

265 T-11 43 47411-A0081 SUPT ; SIDE RUNNER 3

266 T-11 44 90915-05080 SP WASHER M8 18

267 T-11 45 90916-05080 PL WASHER M8 18

268 T-11 46 46455-91122 BOLT 17 HEX M8X1.25 12

269 T-11 47 90915-05100 SP WASHER M10 12

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


Item

No. Q'ty-PER-UNITGroup Index Part No. Part Name

270 T-11 48 90205-10250 BOLT M10X1.25X25 12

271 T-11 49 90911-05080 NUT M8X1.25 12

272 T-11 50 47411-A0520 SIDE MOULDING FRT DOOR RH. 1

273 T-11 51 47411-A0530 SIDE MOULDING RR DOOR RH. 1

274 T-11 53 78826-01L01 LOCK&ROD ASSY FUEL 1

275 T-11 64 90706-75160 SCREW M.5 x 16 (GARNISH CTR. PLR.) 2

276 T-11 69 78866-3S800 CAP 1

277 T-11 70 47411-A1840 CLIP NUT 9

278 T-11 73 90916-05100 PL WASHER M10 12

279 T-11 74 47411-A1661 BRK'T ADJUST SIDE RUNNER 3

280 T-11 75 47411-A0820 DUCT. ASS'Y DRAFTER 2

281 T-11 76 12-8100073 GROMMET SCREW 4

282 T-11 77 47411-A1820 SCREW 4

283 T-11 80 46455-91050 REINF ; GARNISH SIDE RUNNER 2

284 T-11 81 47411-A2551 TRIM COVER  ASM. SIDE PNL. COMP. RH. 1

285 T-11 83 33452-51770 PL WASHER 2

286 T-11 86 90704-74250 SCREW M.4x25 1

287 T-11 90 90706-55150 TAPPING SCREW M.5x15 ( D/C ) 21

288 T-11 91 47411-A1800 BRK'T MOULDING FENDER ,RR "B" 1

289 T-11 92 47411-A1760 BRK'T MOULDING FENDER ,FRT "A" RH 1

290 T-11 93 47411-A1770 BRK'T MOULDING FENDER FRT."B" 1

291 T-11 95 47411-A1780 BRK'T MOULDING FENDER ,FRT "C" 1

292 T-11 97 90916-05060 PL WASHER M.6 3

293 T-11 98 90911-04060 NUT M.6 3

294 T-11 99 47411-A1970 SCREW M.6 3

295 T-11 103 47411-A3150 MOULDING FENDER FRT. "B" RH. ( PRIMER GRAY CODE LE 2004 ) 1

296 T-11 104 47411-A3140 MOULDING FENDER FRT. "A" RH. ( PRIMER GRAY CODE LE 2004 ) 1

297 T-11 105 47411-A3160 MOULDING FENDER RR. "A" RH. ( PRIMER GRAY CODE LE2004 ) 1

298 T-11 106 47411-A3170 MOULDING FENDER RR. "B" RH. ( PRIMER GRAY CODE LE2004 ) 1

299 T-11 107 47411-A2600 BMPR-FUEL FILLER LID 2

300 T-11 112 47449-D0061 PL WASHER POM  21

301 T-11 113 47411-07900 BRK'T GARNISH SIDE RUNNER 4

302 T-11 114 90204-08200 BOLT M.8x20 4

303 T-11 115 47411-A1810 BRK'T MOULDING FENDER ,RR "C" 1

304 T-12 3 47412-A0350 GARNISH CTR PLR LH. 1

305 T-12 5 47411-A0131 FOAM LINNING QTR. PILLAR RH./LH. 1

306 T-12 8 47411-A0871 FINISHER SIDE PANEL 1

307 T-12 9 47412-A0020 A GLASS  SIDE  PANEL  LH. 1

308 T-12 10 47411-A0551 DAM GLASS ADHESIVE 1

309 T-12 20 47412-A0860 GARNISH SIDE RUNNER FRT. LH. ( PRIMER GRAY CODE LE 2004 ) 1

310 T-12 24 90916-05060 PL WASHER M.6 3

311 T-12 25 63851-2S400 MUD GUARD ASM. FRT. LH. 1

312 T-12 27 47412-A0960 SIDE  RUNNER  LH 1

314 T-12 35 47411-A0450 FOAM LINNING CTR. PILLAR R/L 1

315 T-12 36 47411-A0430 FOAM LINNING RR. PILLAR R/L 1

316 T-12 37 47411-A1361 FINISHER MOULDING FENDER FRT. "A" R/L ( BLACK  L=1300 ) 1

317 T-12 38 47411-A1441 FINISHER MOULDING FENDER RR. "A" R/L ( BLACK L=1340 ) 1

318 T-12 39 47411-A1521 FINISHER MOULDING FENDER FRT. "B" R/L (BLACK L=530 ) 1

319 T-12 40 47411-A1561 FINISHER MOULDING FENDER RR. "B" R/L (BLACK L=500 ) 1

320 T-12 45 47411-A0081 SUPT ; SIDE RUNNER 3

321 T-12 46 90915-05080 SP WASHER M8 18

322 T-12 47 90916-05080 PL WASHER M8 18

323 T-12 48 46455-91122 BOLT 17 HEX M8X1.25 12

324 T-12 49 90915-05100 SP WASHER M10 12

325 T-12 50 90205-10250 BOLT M10X1.25X25 12

326 T-12 51 90911-05080 NUT M8X1.25 12

327 T-12 53 47412-A0310 SIDE MOULDING FRT DOOR LH. 1

328 T-12 54 47412-A0320 SIDE MOULDING RR DOOR LH. 1

329 T-12 63 47411-A1840 CLIP NUT 9

330 T-12 64 90706-75160 SCREW M.5 x 16 (GARNISH CTR. PLR.) 2

331 T-12 66 90916-05100 PL WASHER M10 16

332 T-12 67 46455-90380 LIGTHER CIGAR 1

333 T-12 68 47411-A1661 BRK'T ADJUST SIDE RUNNER 3

334 T-12 70 47412-A0630 PIPE PROTECTOR FINISHER 2

335 T-12 72 47412-A1761 TRIM COVER  ASM. SIDE PNL. COMP. LH. 1

336 T-12 73 46455-91050 REINF ; GARNISH SIDE RUNNER 2

337 T-12 75 90704-74250 SCREW M.4x25 1

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


Item

No. Q'ty-PER-UNITGroup Index Part No. Part Name

338 T-12 77 46412-80130 FOAM FIXING ASM BODY SIDE LH. 1

339 T-12 83 33452-51770 PL WASHER 2

340 T-12 85 46435-00010 GRILL AIR ASM. C-POST 1

341 T-12 86 90706-75160 SCREW M.5 x 16 2

342 T-12 87 47411-A1970 SCREW M.6 3

343 T-12 89 90911-04060 NUT M.6 3

344 T-12 93 47411-A1810 BRK'T MOULDING FENDER ,RR "C" 1

345 T-12 94 90706-55150  TAPPING SCREW M.5x15 ( D/C ) 21

346 T-12 97 47412-A1160 BRK'T MOULDING FENDER ,FRT "A" LH 1

347 T-12 98 47411-A1770 BRK'T MOULDING FENDER FRT. "B" 1

348 T-12 99 47411-A1800 BRK'T MOULDING FENDER ,RR "B" 1

349 T-12 101 47411-A1780 BRK'T MOULDING FENDER ,FRT "C"  1

350 T-12 102 47435-90182 GRILL COVER SIDE PNL 2

351 T-12 108 47435-A0180 HOLDER SWITCH AIR CONDITION REAR 1

352 T-12 111 47412-A2400 MOULDING FENDER FRT. "B" LH. ( PRIMER GRAY CODE LE 2004 ) 1

353 T-12 112 47412-A2390 MOULDING FENDER FRT. "A" LH. ( PRIMER GRAY CODE LE 2004 ) 1

354 T-12 113 47412-A2410 MOULDING FENDER RR. "A" LH. ( PRIMER GRAY CODE LE 2004 ) 1

355 T-12 114 47412-A2420 MOULDING FENDER RR. "B" LH. ( PRIMER GRAY CODE LE 2004 ) 1

356 T-12 120 47449-D0061 PL WASHER POM  21

357 T-12 121 47411-07900 BRK'T GARNISH SIDE RUNNER 4

358 T-12 122 90204-08200 BOLT M.8x20 4

359 T-14 1 47214-07420 PLATE HOSE FUEL NECK 1

360 T-14 2 47214-A0860 FOAM PLATE COVER HOSE FUEL NECK ''A'' 2

361 T-14 3 47214-A0871 FOAM PLATE COVER HOSE FUEL NECK ''B'' 2

362 T-14 4 70116-20011 GROMMET RUBBER BREATHER 1

363 T-14 5 11440-00020 BAND CLIP 11'' 3

364 T-14 6 46414-00030 GROMMET RUBBER FUEL NECK 1

365 T-14 7 46408-90160 BOLT FLANGE M.6 x 1.0 4

366 T-14 13 47214-A0351 HOSE RUBBER BREATHER 1

367 T-14 15 47414-A0060 CLAMP 2

368 T-14 16 47214-A0380 RUBBER HOSE FUEL NECK 1

369 T-14 17 47414-A0020 FUEL DRAIN HOSE 1

370 T-14 18 47414-A0030 GROMMET RUBBER 1

371 T-14 19 47414-A0010 ADAPTER DRAIN 1

372 T-14 21 47414-A0050 CLAMP ( HOSE RUBBER BREATHER ) 2

373 T-20 1 47420-A1031 CARPET ASM FRT. FLOOR 1

374 T-20 5 47420-A0820 PLATE KICKING RR. RH. 1

375 T-20 5 47420-A0830 PLATE KICKING RR. LH. 1

376 T-20 7 47420-07081 CARPET  ASM  MID  FLOOR 1

377 T-20 8 47420-07090 CARPET  ASM  RR  FLOOR 1

378 T-20 13 47420-A0100 PLATE KICKING BACK 1

379 T-20 22 47420-A0210 CLIP TRIM PLATE KICKING " A " 10

380 T-20 23 47420-A0240 CLIP TRIM PLATE KICKING " B " 10

381 T-21 1 47421-A0010 WIPER MOTOR ASM. 1

382 T-21 2 47421-A0050 RUBBER SEAL MOTOR WIPER 1

383 T-21 3 47421-A0100 WIPER ARM ASM. 1

384 T-21 4 50944-00060 NUT FLANG M.6 x 1.0 1

385 T-21 6 47421-A0031 WIPER BLADE ASM. 1

386 T-21 7 28970 50000 NOZZLG ASSY-REAR WINDOW WASHER 1

387 T-21 8 33421-20033 HOSE ASM WASHER TANK 1

388 T-21 9 39421-00070 TANK + PUMP ASM. 1

389 T-21 9 39421-00300 BRACKET 1

390 T-21 29 90916-05060 PL WASHER M.6 3

391 T-21 30 90915-05060 SP WASHER M.6 3

392 T-21 31 90204-06120 BOLT M.6 x 1.0 ( L=12 ) 3

393

394 T-21 32 90911-04060 NUT M6X1.0 3

395 T-21 33 47421-A0120 BRK' FIX TANK BACK DOOR 1

396 T-22 254 12422-00060 GROMMET RUBBER MID. & RR. FLOOR 11

397 T-28 1 33428-20011 ROOM LAMP ASM. 3

398 T-28 19 46422-00041 GROMMET RUBBER 4

399 T-30 1 47430-04890 FRONT SEAT ASM RH ( FABRIC ) 1

400 T-30 2 47430-04900 FRONT SEAT ASM LH ( FABRIC ) 1

401 T-30 3 47430-A0132 SEAT BELT ASM FRT " A " 2

402 T-30 4 47430-A0121 SEAT BELT ASM FRT " B " RH/LH 2

403 T-30 9 47430-A0260 COVER FRT SEAT LEG INR 2

404 T-30 10 47430-A0270 COVER FRT SEAT LEG OTR 2

405 T-31 1 47431-A0940 RR  BUMPER  ASM SET LH ( PRIMER GRAY CODE LE 2004) 1

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


Item

No. Q'ty-PER-UNITGroup Index Part No. Part Name

406 T-31 2 47431-A0930 RR  BUMPER  ASM RH ( PRIMER GRAY CODE LE 2004 ) 1

407 T-31 3 47449-D0061 PL WASHER POM  20

408 T-31 4 47431-A0470 BRK'T RR. BUMPER LH. "A" 1

409 T-31 5 47431-A0480 BRK'T RR. BUMPER RH. "B" 1

410 T-31 6 47431-A0490 BRK'T RR. BUMPER "C" 3

411 T-31 7 47431-A0500 BRK'T RR. BUMPER "D" 1

412 T-31 8 47431-A0510 BRK'T RR. BUMPER "E" 2

413 T-31 9 47431-A0520 BRK'T RR. BUMPER "F" 2

414 T-31 10 47431-07730 CLIP SPRING M.6 3

415 T-31 11 90702-56200 SCREW M.6x20 19

416 T-31 12 4843117801 SCREW M.6x15 1

417 T-31 13 90703-54200 SCREW TAP M.4x20 2

418 T-31 14 90916-05065 PL WASHER (ID 6) 20

419 T-31 15 47431-07740 CLIP SCREW TAP M.4 2

420 T-31 16 90204-08150 BOLT M.8x1.25x15 14

421 T-31 17 90916-05080 PL WASHER (ID 8) 14

422 T-31 18 90915-05080 SP WASHER (ID 8) 14

423 T-31 19 90204-06150 BOLT M.6x10x15 4

424 T-31 22 47431-07750 CUSHION TAPE 2

425 T-31 23 90915-05060 SP WASHER (ID 6) 4

426 T-31 12 4843117801 SCREW M6X15 1

427 T-32 25 47432-A0110 FRONT GUARD CENTER (CPT) ( PRIMER GRAY CODE LE2004 ) 1

428 T-32 26 90204-06200 BOLT M6X1.0 ( L=20 ) 4

429 T-32 27 90916-05060 PL WASHER M.6 4

430 T-32 28 90915-05060 SP WASHER M.6 4

431 T-32 32 90911-04060 NUT M6 4

432 T-32 33 47432-A0011 COVER CENTER GUARD 1

433 T-32 37 47432-A0121 STAY FRT GUARD 1

434 T-35 22 34000 E 510 COOLING UNIT REAR 1

435 T-35 23 35359 H 840 HOSE SUCTION "B" 1

436 T-35 24 35359 G 720 HOSE SUCTION "C'' 1

437 T-35 25 35339 G 610 HOSE LIQUID 1

438 T-35 26 35454 G 551 PIPE SUCTION "A" 1

439 T-35 27 35454 G 560 PIPE SUCTION ''B'' 1

440 T-35 29 35451  G 611 PIPE LIQUID ''E'' 1

441 T-35 30 35451  G 620 PIPE LIQUID ''F'' 1

442 T-35 31 36435 G 520 SOLINOID VALVE 1

443 T-35 34 36410 E 570 WIRE HARNESS ; RR. 1

444 T-35 35 34600 E 580 BRACKET  LOWER 1

445 T-35 36 34535 E 520 ADAPTER 2

446 T-35 37 34530 T 070 FLEXIBLE AIR DUCT. 1

447 T-35 38 34530 L 050 FLEXIBLE AIR DUCT. 1

448 T-35 39 35167 F 010 GROMMET HOSE SUCTION; C 1

449 T-35 40 37267 M 020 GROMMET HOSE LIQUID 1

450 T-35 41 35480 F 530 STAY (COOLING PIPE REAR) 1

451 T-35 44 39290 V 010 BOLT M.6 x 1.0 x 12 15

452 T-35 45 36220 T 050 VINYL BELT 12

453 T-35 46 35282 W 010 INSULATOR 2

454 T-35 47 013120-8040 NUT 1

455 T-35 48 014010-8140 PL WASHER 1

456 T-35 49 014110-8440 SPRING WASHER 1

457 T-35 50 35480 E 560 STAY (SOLENOID VALVE) 1

458 T-35 51 35480 F 540 STAY 1

459 T-35 54 46435-90260 AIR DUCT. COOLER 1

460 T-35 55 90706-75160 SCREW M.5 x 16 12

461 T-35 58 B145140230N RETAINER BRKT 5

462 T-35 59 B145140220N PIPE RETAINER 5

463 T-35 69 70116-20011 GROMMET RUBBER  ( FOR DRAIN ) 1

464 T-35 72 47435-A0071 AIR DUCT. COOLER 3 WAY 1

465 T-35 78 35339 H 660 HOSE LIQUID 1

466 T-35 79 35454 H 630 PIPE SUCTION 1

467 T-35 80 35451 H 730 PIPE LIQUID 1

468 T-35 81 35480 H 530 STAY 2

469 T-35 82 35480 H 650 STAY 1

470 T-35 83 35484 H 510 CLAMP 2

471 T-35 84 35484 H 530 CLAMP 2

472 T-38 1 47438-A0033 SEAT BELT ASM. 60-90 LH. 1

473 T-38 1 47438-A0013 SEAT BELT ASM. 60-90 RH. 1

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


Item

No. Q'ty-PER-UNITGroup Index Part No. Part Name

474 T-38 2 47438-04911 REAR SEAT ASM. CPT. RH ( FABRIC ) 1

475 T-38 2 47438-04920 REAR SEAT ASM. CPT. LH ( FABRIC ) 1

476 T-38 3 90204-08200 BOLT M.8x20 (REAR SEAT) 8

477 T-38 4 90915-05080 SP WASHER M.8 8

478 T-38 5 90916-05080 PL WASHER M.8 8

479 T-38 6 46438-80031 SEAT STRIKER ASM. ( PHOS PHATE ) 1

480 T-38 7 90917-05081 LOCK WASHER STRICKER 2

481 T-38 8 90704-58200 SCREW M.8x20 (STRICKER RR. SEAT) 2

482 T-38 9 46438-90221 SEAT BELT ASM " B " RR SEAT RH. 1

483 T-38 10 46438-90231 SEAT BELT ASM " B " RR SEAT LH. 1

484 T-38 12 90700-74250 SCREW  TAP 4x25 4

485 T-38 13 47438-A0430 COVER RR. SEAT 2

486 T-39 1 47439-04931 PASSENGER SEAT CPT. ( FABRIC ) 1

487 T-39 2 33430-01210 NYLON WASHER 2

488 T-39 3 46439-80050 PL WASHER ( I/D 12 ) ( PHOSPHATE ) 2

489 T-39 4 46439-80041 SPECIAL BOLT FIX PASS SEAT ( PHOSPHATE ) 2

490 T-39 5 46408-00332 SEAT STRIKER ASM. ( PHOS PHATE ) 1

491 T-39 6 90917-05081 LOCK WASHER STRICKER 2

492 T-39 7 90704-58200 SCREW M.8x20 (STRICKER PASSENGER SEAT) 2

493 T-39 8 33438-22042 SEAT BELT ASM " A " 2 POINTS 2

494 T-39 9 47439-A0031 SEAT BELT ASM " B " PASS SEAT 1

495 T-40 2 47440-03831 HARNESS MAIN BODY ASM. CPT. 1

496 T-40 11 47440-04711 HARNESS REAR DOOR RH. 1

497 T-40 12 47440-04721 HARNESS REAR DOOR LH. 1

498 T-40 21 47402-06702 SWITCH ASM. WIPER BACK DOOR(47402-06701) 1

499 T-40 22 46402-00024 SWITCH REAR WINDOW WASHER 1

500 T-40 28 70108-15020 GROMMET RUBBER 2

501 T-40 34 47440-A0241 SWITCH ASS'Y DOOR 3

502 T-40 38 47440-04951 HARNESS ROOF ASM. 1

503 T-40 40 47440-06540 SWITCH A/C  REAR 1

504 T-40 50 46440-90280 KNOB SWITCH POWER WINDOW 2

505 T-40 54 90702-85200 SCREW  M.5x20 (SWITCH ASS'Y DOOR) 3

506 T-40 59 46452-42180 BOLT FLANGE  M.6 (BRK'T FUSE BOX) 2

507 T-40 60 4844007800 MINI POWER RELAY VF4 1

508 T-40 61 4844007781 MINI POWER RELAY F 4

509 T-40 62 47440-05021 HARNESS BACK DOOR ASM. 1

510 T-52 52 47452-A0161 COVER SPARE TIRE CPT (SPARKING SILVER) 1

511 T-52 54 47452-A0140 SLING LOCK COVER SPARE TIRE ( 445 mm ) 1

512 T-35 32 36101 F 540 CONTROL ASS'Y 1

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


1 2

B-06 47306-A0343 PANEL RR. DOOR ASM. COMP. RH. [ WITH HINGE ] B-07 47307-A0123 PANEL RR. DOOR ASM. COMP. LH. [ WITH HINGE ]

18 #REF! 19 #REF!

3 4

B-08 47308-07462 PANEL BACK DOOR ASM. COMP. ( WITH HING ) B-10 47310-A0431 PANEL ROOF ASM.

17 #REF! 13 #REF!

5 6

B-10 47310-A0021 EXT; PNL ROOF REAR ASM. B-10 47310-A0232 BOW ROOF ASM. NO.1 ( WITH ROOM LAMP )

14 #REF! 15 #REF!

7 8

B-10 47310-A0263 BOW ROOF ASM. NO.2 B-10 47310-A0243 BOW ROOF ASM. NO.3

16 #REF! 17 #REF!

9 10

B-10 47310-A0272 BOW ROOF ASM. NO.4 ( WITH ROOM LAMP ) B-10 47310-A0253 BOW ROOF ASM. NO.5

18 #REF! 19 #REF!

12 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


11 12

B-10 90702-86160 SCREW M.6x16 (SUPPORT FIX) B-10 90916-05060 PL WASHER SUPPORT FIX

26 #REF! 27 #REF!

13 14

B-11 47311-07500 B-12 47312-07510

39 39

15 16

B-22 46214-80070 BOLT  FLANGE B-22 90915-05080 SP. WASHER

16 #REF! 18 #REF!

17 18

B-22 90916-05080 PL. WASHER B-22 90911-05080 NUT M8 x 1.25

19 #REF! 22 #REF!

19 20

B-36 47336-A0640 BRK'T STAY SIDE RUNNER FRT. ASM. B-36 47336-A0650 BRK'T STAY SIDE RUNNER MID. ASM. RH.

28 #REF! 29 #REF!

PNL BODY SIDE ASM. COMP. LH.( for Lot No.71-73  

47312-04780 )

PNL BODY SIDE ASM. COMP. RH.( for Lot No.71-73  

47311-A1120 )

13 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


21 22

B-36 47336-A0750 BRK'T STAY SIDE RUNNER MID. ASM. LH. B-37 47337-A1012 PAN FLOOR ASM.

34 #REF! 21 #REF!

23 24

B-37 47337-A0672 BRK'T REAR BUMPER ASM. COMP. B-42 47342-A0012 MELTING  SHEET FRT.FLOOR

22 #REF! 3 #REF!

25 26

B-42 47342-A0021 MELTING  SHEET 140X250 B-42 47342-A0032 MELTING EXT; MID FLOOR

4 #REF! 5 #REF!

27 28

B-42 47342-A0061 MELTING  SHEET RR FLOOR B-42 47342-A0070 MELTING  SHEET  150 X 250

8 #REF! 9 #REF!

29 30

B-42 47342-A0080 MELTING  SHEET WHEEL HOUSE OTR. B-42 47342-A0091 MELTING  SHEET WHEEL HOUSE INR.

10 #REF! 11 #REF!

14 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


31 32

B-42 47342-A0100 MELTING  SHEET 100 x 280  RH. B-42 47342-A0110 MELTING  SHEET MID FLOOR "D"

12 #REF! 13 #REF!

33 34

B-42 47342-A0120 MELTING  SHEET MID FLOOR "C" C-41 47141-A0040 BRKT; CAB MTG NO.3,4 RH/LH

14 #REF! 1 #REF!

35 36

C-41 47141-06630 BRKT; ASM CAB MTG NO.5 LH C-41 47141-06620 BRKT; ASM CAB MTG NO.5 RH

2 #REF! 3 #REF!

37 38

C-41 47141-06600 EXT. BRK'T. FUEL TANK ASM. RH. C-41 47141-06590 EXT. BRK'T. FUEL TANK ASM. LH.

4 #REF! 5 #REF!

39 40

C-41 47141-06610 4 TH CROSS MEMBER ASM (4X4), ( NO BACK COAT ) C-41 47141-A0450 CLOSING EXT SIDE FRAME RH

6 #REF! 7 #REF!

15 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


41 42

C-41 47141-A0130 PATCH SIDE FRAME R/L C-41 47141-A0241 END CROSS MEMBER ASM. ( NO BACK COAT )

9 #REF! 10 #REF!

43 44

C-41 47141-A0300 CLOSING EXT SIDE FRAME LH C-41 47141-06530 PLATE ASM BRKT PIVOT ( NO BACK COAT )

20 #REF! 23 #REF!

45 46

E-14 47214-A0361 HOSE FUEL RETURN E-14 47214-A0370 HOSE FUEL  FEED 

3 #REF! 4 #REF!

47 48

E-14 47214-A0303 BRKT; ASM FUEL TANK-RH E-14 47214-A0293 BRKT; ASM FUEL TANK LH

10 #REF! 11 #REF!

49 50

E-14 47214-A1530 FUEL TANK  ASM.  ( BENZINE) E-14 47214-A0394 BAND FUEL TANK ASM 

12 #REF! 14 #REF!

16 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


51 52

E-14 90916-05100 PL WASHER M10 (7T) E-14 90915-05100 SP WASHER M10 (7T)

16 #REF! 17 #REF!

53 54

E-14 47214-C0140 BRK'T PLATE SUPT. FUEL TANK ASM. ( 4WD ) E-14 47214-A0332 PROTECTOR HEAT FUEL TANK

19 #REF! 20 #REF!

55 56

E-14 46408-40220 PL WASHER ( PHOSPHATE ) E-14 46408-40230 SP WASHER ( PHOSPHATE )

21 #REF! 22 #REF!

57 58

E-14 46408-40210 BOLT M6 x 1.0 , L=16   ( PHOSPHATE ) E-14 39245-00650 SELF LOCK NUT M.10 x 1.25

23 #REF! 52 #REF!

59 60

E-14 47214-A1600 HOSE EVAPO '' E''  (SUDAN) E-14 47214-A1590 PIPE 3 WAY

53 #REF! 54 #REF!

17 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


61 62

E-14 47214-A1610 HOSE EVAPO '' F''  (SUDAN) E-14 47414-A0050 CLAMP ( HOSE RUBBER BREATHER )

55 #REF! 57 #REF!

63 64

E-14 47414-A0040 CLAMP ( EVAPO A & B ) E-14 90205-10250 BOLT M.10 x 1.25 x L= 25

58 #REF! 61 #REF!

65 66

E-14 90915-05100 SP WASHER E-22 46422-80031 BOLT CAB MTG.

62 #REF! 6 #REF!

67 68

E-22 46422-80041 PIERCE DIST CAB MTG. E-22 46422-80011 RUBBER ASM.BODY MTG.

8 #REF! 9 #REF!

69 70

E-22 90911-05120 NUT M.12 x 1.25 E-22 46422-00011 BOLT CAB MTG (7T) 

13 #REF! 14 #REF!

18 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


71 72

E-22 90916-07120 PL. WASHER CAB MTG. E-22 26422-00041  WASHER CAB MTG.

15 #REF! 16 #REF!

73 74

E-22 46422-00030 PIERCE DIST CAB MTG. E-22 46422-00020 RUBBER CAB MTG "A"

17 #REF! 18 #REF!

75 76

E-22 26422-00020 RUBBER CAB MTG "B" E-23 90205-08200 BOLT MTG. BRK'T M8 x 1.25 L=20

19 #REF! 3 #REF!

77 78

E-23 47223-A0100 BRK'T ASM. HANGER EXH. PIPE REAR E-23 47223-A0010 BRK'T EXHAUST PIPE REAR

4 #REF! 7 #REF!

79 80

E-23 90916-05080 PL. WASHER ( ID 8 ) E-23 90915-05080 SP. WASHER ( ID 8 )

8 #REF! 9 #REF!

19 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


81 82

E-23 46223-80181 EXH. PIPE END ASM. E-52 90911-05120 NUT  M.12 x 1.25  (7T)

17 #REF! 1 #REF!

83 84

E-52 90916-05120 PL. WASHER  (D 12) E-52 46452-40222 BOLT  M.12 x 1.25 x 110 (7T)

3 #REF! 4 #REF!

85 86

E-52 90205-12750 BOLT  M.12 x 1.25, L = 75  [ 7T] E-52 33452-51341 ROD  AND  MTG.  ASS'Y  REINFORCING

7 #REF! 8 #REF!

87 88

E-52 90205-10700 BOLT  M.10 x 1.25   L = 70 (7T) E-52 90915-05100 SP. WASHER  (ID 10)

44 #REF! 45 #REF!

89 90

E-52 90916-05100 PL.  WASHER  (ID 10) E-52 90205-10250 BOLT  M.10 x 1.25  L = 25 (7T)

46 #REF! 47 #REF!

20 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


91 92

E-52 90205-10400 BOLT  M.10 x 1.25  L = 40 (7T) E-52 90915-05100 SP. WASHER (ID 10)

48 #REF! 49 #REF!

93 94

E-52 90916-05100 PL. WASHER (ID 10) E-52 47252-07471 ARM SWING SPARE TIRE ASM. SET

50 #REF! 55 #REF!

95 96

E-52 47452-A0420 BRK'T LOCK SET ARM SWING ASM. T-04 47404-A0151 WEATHER  STRIP  DRIP  RH

56 #REF! 1 #REF!

97 98

T-05 47405-A0131 WEATHER  STRIP  DRIP  LH T-06 47406-A0071 MOULDING  ASS'Y  RR  DOOR  OUTSIDE  RH

1 #REF! 1 #REF!

99 100

T-06 47406-A0031 WEATHER  STRIP  ASM.  RR  DOOR  RH T-06 47406-A0410 GLASS  RR  DOOR ASM. HOLDER RH.

2 #REF! 3 #REF!

21 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


101 102

T-06 47406-A0470 GLASS  RUN  RR  DOOR  RH T-06 47406-A0300-S REG COMPL RR. DOOR RH.

4 #REF! 6 #REF!

103 104

T-06 46408-90160 BOLT FLANGE M.6 T-06 80670 10V01 HANDLE ASSY DOOR INSIDE RH

7 #REF! 15 #REF!

105 106

T-06 90706-55160 SCREW M.5x16 (HANDLE INSIDE) T-06 80682 2S400 ESCUT-DOOR INSIDE HANDLE

16 #REF! 17 #REF!

107 108

T-06 47406-A0110 LINK BEZEL INSIDE REAR DOOR " A " RH. T-06 47406-A0120 LINK BEZEL INSIDE REAR DOOR " B " RH.

19 #REF! 21 #REF!

109 110

T-06 47406-A0130 HANDLE ASSY RR. DOOR O/S RH. T-06 47406-A0100 LINK HANDLE DOOR OUTSIDE RH.

24 #REF! 25 #REF!

22 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


111 112

T-06 50944-00060 NUT FLANGE M.6X1.0 T-06 47406-A0710 SCREW DOOR LOCK

27 #REF! 28 #REF!

113 114

T-06 82500 0M000 LOCK & RC ASM RR. DOOR RH. T-06 90704-68160 SCREW M.8x16 (STRIKER RR. DOOR)

29 #REF! 31 #REF!

115 116

T-06 80570 70N00 STRIKER ASSY DOOR T-06 47406-A0170 SCREEN  SEALING  RR  DOOR  RH

32 #REF! 33 #REF!

117 118

T-06 80950 2S410 HANDLE PULL FRT. DOOR T-06 47411-A1820 SCREW HANDLE PULL DOOR

43 #REF! 44 #REF!

119 120

T-06 80952 2S400 BRK'T FRT DOOR PULL HANDLE RH. T-06 46408-90160 BOLT FLANGE M.6

45 #REF! 46 #REF!

23 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


121 122

T-06 47406-A0260 WELT BODY SIDE RR. DOOR WITH SPONG RH. T-06 46440-90280 KNOB SWITCH POWER WINDOW

47 #REF! 48 #REF!

123 124

T-06 82552-61U01-S ACTUATOR DOOR LOCK RR. DOOR RH. T-06 90702-74200 SCREW M.4x20 (ACTUATOR DOOR LOCK)

49 #REF! 50 #REF!

125 126

T-06 47307-A0312 CHECK LINK ASSY RR DOOR T-06 46452-42180 BOLT FLANGE  M.6 (BLACK)

52 #REF! 53 #REF!

127 128

T-06 46214-80070 BOLT FLANGE M8 (BLACK) T-06 47406-A0400 RUBBER STOPPER REG. REAR DOOR

55 #REF! 57 #REF!

129 130

T-06 47406-07050 TRIM PAD RR. DOOR ASM RH. CPT. T-06 47448-A0510 LABEL SHID LOCK RR. DOOR 

59 #REF! 64 #REF!

24 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


131 132

T-07 47407-A0071 MOULDING  ASS'Y  RR  DOOR  OUTSIDE  LH T-07 47407-A0031 WEATHER  STRIP  ASM  RR  DOOR  LH

1 #REF! 2 #REF!

133 134

T-07 47407-A0310 GLASS  RR  DOOR  ASM. HOLDER LH T-07 47407-A0360 GLASS  RUN  RR  DOOR  LH

3 #REF! 4 #REF!

135 136

T-07 47407-A0230-S REG COMPL RR. DOOR LH. T-07 46408-90160 BOLT FLANGE M.6

6 #REF! 7 #REF!

137 138

T-07 80671 10V01 HANDLE ASSY DOOR INSIDE LH T-07 90706-55160 SCREW M.5x16 (HANDLE INSIDE)

15 #REF! 16 #REF!

139 140

T-07 80683 2S400 ESCUT-DOOR INSIDE HANDLE T-07 47407-A0110 LINK BEZEL INSIDE REAR DOOR " A " LH.

17 #REF! 19 #REF!

25 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


141 142

T-07 47407-A0120 LINK BEZEL INSIDE REAR DOOR " B " LH. T-07 47407-A0130 HANDLE ASSY RR. DOOR O/S LH.

21 #REF! 24 #REF!

143 144

T-07 47407-A0100 LINK HANDLE DOOR OUTSIDE LH. T-07 50944-00060 NUT FLANGE M.6X1.0

25 #REF! 27 #REF!

145 146

T-07 47406-A0710 SCREW DOOR LOCK T-07 82501 0M000 LOCK & RC ASM RR. DOOR LH.

28 #REF! 29 #REF!

147 148

T-07 90704-68160 SCREW M.8x16 (STRIKER RR. DOOR) T-07 80570 70N00 STRICKER ASSY DOOR

31 #REF! 32 #REF!

149 150

T-07 47407-A0140 SCREEN  SEALING  RR  DOOR  LH T-07 80950 2S410 HANDLE PULL FR DOOR

33 #REF! 43 #REF!

26 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


151 152

T-07 47411-A1820 SCREW HANDLE PULL DOOR T-07 80953 2S400 BRK'T  FRT DOOR PULL  HANDLE LH

44 #REF! 45 #REF!

153 154

T-07 46408-90160 BOLT FLANGE M.6 T-07 47407-A0190 WELT BODY SIDE RR. DOOR WITH SPONG LH.

46 #REF! 47 #REF!

155 156

T-07 46440-90280 KNOB SWITCH POWER WINDOW T-07 82553-61U01-S ACTUATOR DOOR LOCK RR. DOOR LH.

48 #REF! 49 #REF!

157 158

T-07 90702-74200 SCREW M.4x20 (ACTUATOR DOOR LOCK) T-07 47307-A0312 CHECK LINK ASSY RR DOOR

50 #REF! 52 #REF!

159 160

T-07 46452-42180 BOLT FLANGE  M.6 (BLACK) T-07 46214-80070 BOLT FLANGE M8 (BLACK)

53 #REF! 55 #REF!

27 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


161 162

T-07 47406-A0400 RUBBER STOPPER REG. REAR DOOR T-07 47407-07060 TRIM PAD RR. DOOR ASM LH. CPT.

57 #REF! 59 #REF!

163 164

T-07 47448-A0510 LABEL SHID LOCK RR. DOOR T-08 90502 60R01 LOCK ASSY BACK DOOR

64 #REF! 1 #REF!

165 166

T-08 90204-08160 BOLT M.8x16 T-08 47408-04150 LINK ASM B/DOOR OPEN

2 #REF! 3 #REF!

167 168

T-08 47408-06570 BACK DOOR ASM. HANDLE W/O LOGO & KEY T-08 47440-A0061 MICRO SWITCH ASM.

4 #REF! 5 #REF!

169 170

T-08 47408-A1361-S ACTUATOR OPEN B/DOOR T-08 47408-A0321 STRIKER ASM ; B/DOOR

7 #REF! 8 #REF!

28 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


171 172

T-08 11408-00510 SEAT DOOR STRIKER T-08 47408-A1521 SCREW FIX STRIKER

9 #REF! 10 #REF!

173 174

T-08 47408-A0280 WATER PROOF SHEET T-08 47408-A0656 GAS SPRING ASM. B/DOOR RH.

12 #REF! 16 #REF!

175 176

T-08 46440-40062-S CENTRAL LOCK BACK DOOR ASM T-08 33406-20410 CLIP TRIM PAD

17 #REF! 21 #REF!

177 178

T-08 33408-21230 DOVE TAIL B/DOOR ASM, T-08 90205-08160 BOLT M8X1.25X16

22 #REF! 23 #REF!

179 180

T-08 90915-05080 SP WASHER M.8 T-08 90916-05080 PL WASHER M.8

24 #REF! 25 #REF!

29 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


181 182

T-08 33408-21241 DOVE TAIL B/DOOR "'B" T-08 46408-90160 BOLT FLANGE M.6 (DOVE TAIL B/DOOR ASM.)

26 #REF! 27 #REF!

183 184

T-08 47408-A0260 SEAL B/DOOR T-08 47408-A0022 GLASS ASM B/DOOR

30 #REF! 31 #REF!

185 186

T-08 47408-A0741 FINISHER BACK DOOR T-08 47408-A1142 COVER LICENCE LAMP ASM. 

32 #REF! 41 #REF!

187 188

T-08 47408-A1061 TRIM PAD ASM B/DOOR T-08 47428-A0030 LAMP ASSY-STOP, HIGH MTG

45 #REF! 52 #REF!

189 190

T-08 47408-A1590-S SEAL ROOF SPOILER SIDE RH. T-08 47408-A1600-S SEAL ROOF SPOILER SIDE LH.

53 #REF! 53 #REF!

30 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


191 192

T-08 47408-A1610-S SEAL ROOF SPOILER CTR. RH. T-08 47408-A1620-S SEAL ROOF SPOILER CTR. LH.

54 #REF! 54 #REF!

193 194

T-08 46408-90160 BOLT FLANGE M.6 T-08 50944-00060 NUT FLANGE M.6 x 1.0

59 #REF! 60 #REF!

195 196

T-08 70108-15020 GROMMET RUBBER T-08 47408-A0612 FOAM SUPT. GLASS B/DOOR

61 #REF! 64 #REF!

197 198

T-08 47408-A0630 CONTROL UNIT ( OPEN BACK DOOR ) T-08 47408-A0641 STICKER COVER GLASS B/DOOR

65 #REF! 67 #REF!

199 200

T-08 47408-A0706 GAS SPRING ASM. B/DOOR LH. T-08 33408-20302 COVER HOSE WASHER TANK

69 #REF! 29 #REF!

31 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


201 202

T-08 90704-74250 SCREW M4X25 T-08 90916-05040 PL WASHER (D4)

73 #REF! 74 #REF!

203 204

T-08 90915-05040 SP WASHER M.4 T-08 47408-A0750 SHIM HINGE  BACK DOOR 

75 #REF! 76 #REF!

205 206

T-08 47408-A0771 DAM GLASS ADHESIVE BACK DOOR T-08 46408-90070 PLATE PULL HANDLE BACK DOOR

77 #REF! 79 #REF!

207 208

T-08 47408-A0930 BELT PULL HANDLE BACK DOOR T-08 90704-66300 SCREW  M6 X 30

80 #REF! 81 #REF!

209 210

T-08 47408-A0940 COVER PULL HANDLE BACK DOOR T-08 47408-A1370

82 #REF! 86

ROOF SPOILER ASM. ( PRIMER GRAY CODE LE 

2004)

32 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


211 212

T-08 70200-24020 GROMMET RUBBER ( SPOILER ) T-08 47408-04430 LINK CENTRAL LOCK BACK DOOR 

101 #REF! 106 #REF!

213 214

T-10 46410-00120 ROOF RACK FRONT RH T-10 46410-00130 ROOF RACK FRONT LH

2 #REF! 2 #REF!

215 216

T-10 47410-A0091 GUARD TUBE RACK ROOF FRT. T-10 33410-20882 ROOF RACK "B"

3 #REF! 4 #REF!

217 218

T-10 47410-A0400 GUARD TUBE RACK ROOF RR. T-10 37410-00270 ROOF RACK "C"

5 #REF! 6 #REF!

219 220

T-10 37410-00260 ROOF RACK "A" T-10 47410-A0680 BRK'T RACK FRT.

6 #REF! 7 #REF!

33 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


221 222

T-10 47410-A0700 BRK'T RACK RR "B" T-10 47410-A0690 BRK'T RACK RR "A"

8 #REF! 9 #REF!

223 224

T-10 47410-A0711RUBBER SEAT ROOF RACK FRT.( for Lot No.71-73  47410-A0710T-10 47410-A0721RUBBER SEAT ROOF RACK RR.( For Lot No.71-73  47410-A0720 )

10 #REF! 11 #REF!

225 226

T-10 33410-20830 STUD BOLT M.6 T-10 90204-06350 BOLT M.6 x 1.0 L= 35

12 #REF! 13 #REF!

227 228

T-10 47410-A0383 ROOF  MOULDING  RH T-10 47410-A0393 ROOF  MOULDING  LH

14 #REF! 14 #REF!

229 230

T-10 47410-A0340 PLATE  COVER  HINGE  BACK  DOOR T-10 47410-A0110 PAD  INSULATOR  ROOF  "A"

29 #REF! 30 #REF!

34 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


231 232

T-10 47410-A0120 PAD  INSULATOR  ROOF  "B" T-10 47410-A0130 PAD  INSULATOR  ROOF  "C"

31 #REF! 32 #REF!

233 234

T-10 47410-A0140 PAD  INSULATOR  ROOF  "D" T-10 47410-A0150 PAD  INSULATOR  ROOF  "E"

33 #REF! 34 #REF!

235 236

T-10 47410-A0160 PAD  INSULATOR  ROOF  "F" T-10 47410-A0360 HEAD  LINNING  ASM  ROOF

35 #REF! 37 #REF!

237 238

T-10 47410-A0251 LISTING RAIL "A" T-10 47410-A0261 LISTING RAIL "B"

38 #REF! 39 #REF!

239 240

T-10 47410-A0271 LISTING RAIL "C" T-10 33410-20560 GROMMET  LISTING  RAIL

40 #REF! 41 #REF!

35 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


241 242

T-10 33410-20680 PLAN  WASHER  LISTING  RAIL T-10 33410-20792 FOAM ROOM LAMP

42 #REF! 44 #REF!

243 244

T-10 73965-2S400B WELT  ASSY-WINDSHIELD  UPPER T-10 73951-01G00B RETAINER  HEAD  LINING

46 #REF! 48 #REF!

245 246

T-10 46408-20020 ASSIST GRIP T-10 90702-66140 SCREW M.6x14 (ASSIT GRIP)

49 #REF! 50 #REF!

247 248

T-10 47411-A1820 SCREW M.6 FIXING RETAINER HEAD LINING T-10 47410-A0460 STICKER "GROSS LOAD ROOF RACK"

51 #REF! 53 #REF!

249 250

T-10 47410-A0491 FOAM LINNING SUPT. ROOF REAR T-10 47410-A0370 LISTING RAIL "B" ( NEW )

54 #REF! 60 #REF!

36 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


251 252

T-11 47411-A0710 GARNISH CTR PLR RH. T-11 47411-A0131 FOAM  LINNING  QTR.  PLR.  RH./LH.

3 #REF! 5 #REF!

253 254

T-11 47411-A0871 FINISHER SIDE PANEL T-11 47411-A0020 A GLASS  SIDE  PNL.  RH.

8 #REF! 9 #REF!

255 256

T-11 47411-A0551 DAM GLASS ADHESIVE T-11 47411-A1200

10 #REF! 20

257 258

T-11 63850-2S400 MUD GUARD ASM. FRT. RH. T-11 47411-A1300 SIDE  RUNNER  RH.

25 #REF! 27 #REF!

259 260

T-11 47411-A0430 FOAM LINNING RR. PLR RH/LH T-11 47411-A0450 FOAM LINNING CTR. PLR. RH./LH.

34 #REF! 36 #REF!

GARNISH SIDE RUNNER FRT. RH. ( PRIMER GRAY 

CODE LE 2004 )

37 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


261 262

T-11 47411-A1361 T-11 47411-A1441

37 38

263 264

T-11 47411-A1521 T-11 47411-A1561

39 40

265 266

T-11 47411-A0081 SUPT ; SIDE RUNNER T-11 90915-05080 SP WASHER M8

43 #REF! 44 #REF!

267 268

T-11 90916-05080 PL WASHER M8 T-11 46455-91122 BOLT 17 HEX M8X1.25

45 #REF! 46 #REF!

269 270

T-11 90915-05100 SP WASHER M10 T-11 90205-10250 BOLT M10X1.25X25

47 #REF! 48 #REF!

FINISHER MOULDING FENDER FRT. "A" R/L ( BLACK 

L=1300 )

FINISHER MOULDING FENDER RR. "A" R/L (BLACK 

L=1340 )

FINISHER MOULDING FENDER FRT. "B" R/L (BLACK 

L=530 )

FINISHER MOULDING FENDER RR. "B" R/L (BLACK 

L=500 )

38 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


271 272

T-11 90911-05080 NUT M8X1.25 T-11 47411-A0520 SIDE MOULDING FRT DOOR RH. 

49 #REF! 50 #REF!

273 274

T-11 47411-A0530 SIDE MOULDING RR DOOR RH. T-11 78826-01L01 LOCK&ROD ASSY FUEL

51 #REF! 53 #REF!

275 276

T-11 90706-75160 SCREW M.5 x 16 (GARNISH CTR. PLR.) T-11 78866-3S800 CAP

64 #REF! 69 #REF!

277 278

T-11 47411-A1840 CLIP NUT T-11 90916-05100 PL WASHER M10

70 #REF! 73 #REF!

279 280

T-11 47411-A1661 BRK'T ADJUST SIDE RUNNER T-11 47411-A0820 DUCT. ASS'Y DRAFTER

74 #REF! 75 #REF!

39 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


281 282

T-11 12-8100073 GROMMET SCREW T-11 47411-A1820 SCREW

76 #REF! 77 #REF!

283 284

T-11 46455-91050 REINF ; GARNISH SIDE RUNNER T-11 47411-A2551 TRIM COVER  ASM. SIDE PNL. COMP. RH.

80 #REF! 81 #REF!

285 286

T-11 33452-51770 PL WASHER T-11 90704-74250 SCREW M.4x25

83 #REF! 86 #REF!

287 288

T-11 90706-55150 TAPPING SCREW M.5x15 ( D/C ) T-11 47411-A1800 BRK'T MOULDING FENDER ,RR "B"

90 #REF! 91 #REF!

289 290

T-11 47411-A1760 BRK'T MOULDING FENDER ,FRT "A" RH T-11 47411-A1770 BRK'T MOULDING FENDER FRT."B"

92 #REF! 93 #REF!

40 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


291 292

T-11 47411-A1780 BRK'T MOULDING FENDER ,FRT "C" T-11 90916-05060 PL WASHER M.6

95 #REF! 97 #REF!

293 294

T-11 90911-04060 NUT M.6 T-11 47411-A1970 SCREW M.6

98 #REF! 99 #REF!

295 296

T-11 47411-A3150 T-11 47411-A3140

103 104

297 298

T-11 47411-A3160 T-11 47411-A3170

105 106

299 300

T-11 47411-A2600 BMPR-FUEL FILLER LID T-11 47449-D0061 PL WASHER POM  

107 #REF! 112 #REF!

MOULDING FENDER FRT. "A" RH. ( PRIMER GRAY 

CODE LE 2004 )

MOULDING FENDER FRT. "B" RH. ( PRIMER GRAY 

CODE LE 2004 )

MOULDING FENDER RR. "B" RH. ( PRIMER GRAY 

CODE LE2004 )

MOULDING FENDER RR. "A" RH. ( PRIMER GRAY 

CODE LE2004 )

41 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


301 302

T-11 47411-07900 BRK'T GARNISH SIDE RUNNER T-11 90204-08200 BOLT M.8x20

113 #REF! 114 #REF!

303 304

T-11 47411-A1810 BRK'T MOULDING FENDER ,RR "C" T-12 47412-A0350 GARNISH CTR PLR LH.

115 #REF! 3 #REF!

305 306

T-12 47411-A0131 FOAM LINNING QTR. PILLAR RH./LH. T-12 47411-A0871 FINISHER SIDE PANEL

5 #REF! 8 #REF!

307 308

T-12 47412-A0020 A GLASS  SIDE  PANEL  LH. T-12 47411-A0551 DAM GLASS ADHESIVE

9 #REF! 10 #REF!

309 310

T-12 47412-A0860 T-12 90916-05060 PL WASHER M.6

20 24 #REF!

GARNISH SIDE RUNNER FRT. LH. ( PRIMER GRAY 

CODE LE 2004 )

42 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


311 312

T-12 63851-2S400 MUD GUARD ASM. FRT. LH. T-12 47412-A0960 SIDE  RUNNER  LH

25 #REF! 27 #REF!

0 314

0 0 0 T-12 47411-A0450 FOAM LINNING CTR. PILLAR R/L

0 #REF! 35 #REF!

315 316

T-12 47411-A0430 FOAM LINNING RR. PILLAR R/L T-12 47411-A1361

36 #REF! 37

317 318

T-12 47411-A1441 T-12 47411-A1521

38 39

319 320

T-12 47411-A1561 T-12 47411-A0081 SUPT ; SIDE RUNNER

40 45 #REF!

FINISHER MOULDING FENDER FRT. "A" R/L ( BLACK 

 L=1300 )

FINISHER MOULDING FENDER FRT. "B" R/L (BLACK 

L=530 )

FINISHER MOULDING FENDER RR. "A" R/L ( BLACK 

L=1340 )

FINISHER MOULDING FENDER RR. "B" R/L (BLACK 

L=500 )

43 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


321 322

T-12 90915-05080 SP WASHER M8 T-12 90916-05080 PL WASHER M8

46 #REF! 47 #REF!

323 324

T-12 46455-91122 BOLT 17 HEX M8X1.25 T-12 90915-05100 SP WASHER M10

48 #REF! 49 #REF!

325 326

T-12 90205-10250 BOLT M10X1.25X25 T-12 90911-05080 NUT M8X1.25

50 #REF! 51 #REF!

327 328

T-12 47412-A0310 SIDE MOULDING FRT DOOR LH. T-12 47412-A0320 SIDE MOULDING RR DOOR LH. 

53 #REF! 54 #REF!

329 330

T-12 47411-A1840 CLIP NUT T-12 90706-75160 SCREW M.5 x 16 (GARNISH CTR. PLR.)

63 #REF! 64 #REF!

44 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


331 332

T-12 90916-05100 PL WASHER M10 T-12 46455-90380 LIGTHER CIGAR

66 #REF! 67 #REF!

333 334

T-12 47411-A1661 BRK'T ADJUST SIDE RUNNER T-12 47412-A0630 PIPE PROTECTOR FINISHER

68 #REF! 70 #REF!

335 336

T-12 47412-A1761 TRIM COVER  ASM. SIDE PNL. COMP. LH. T-12 46455-91050 REINF ; GARNISH SIDE RUNNER

72 #REF! 73 #REF!

337 338

T-12 90704-74250 SCREW M.4x25 T-12 46412-80130 FOAM FIXING ASM BODY SIDE LH.

75 #REF! 77 #REF!

339 340

T-12 33452-51770 PL WASHER T-12 46435-00010 GRILL AIR ASM. C-POST

83 #REF! 85 #REF!

45 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


341 342

T-12 90706-75160 SCREW M.5 x 16 T-12 47411-A1970 SCREW M.6

86 #REF! 87 #REF!

343 344

T-12 90911-04060 NUT M.6 T-12 47411-A1810 BRK'T MOULDING FENDER ,RR "C" 

89 #REF! 93 #REF!

345 346

T-12 90706-55150  TAPPING SCREW M.5x15 ( D/C ) T-12 47412-A1160 BRK'T MOULDING FENDER ,FRT "A" LH 

94 #REF! 97 #REF!

347 348

T-12 47411-A1770 BRK'T MOULDING FENDER FRT. "B" T-12 47411-A1800 BRK'T MOULDING FENDER ,RR "B"

98 #REF! 99 #REF!

349 350

T-12 47411-A1780 BRK'T MOULDING FENDER ,FRT "C"  T-12 47435-90182 GRILL COVER SIDE PNL

101 #REF! 102 #REF!

46 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


351 352

T-12 47435-A0180 HOLDER SWITCH AIR CONDITION REAR T-12 47412-A2400

108 #REF! 111

353 354

T-12 47412-A2390 T-12 47412-A2410

112 113

355 356

T-12 47412-A2420 T-12 47449-D0061 PL WASHER POM  

114 120 #REF!

357 358

T-12 47411-07900 BRK'T GARNISH SIDE RUNNER T-12 90204-08200 BOLT M.8x20

121 #REF! 122 #REF!

359 360

T-14 47214-07420 PLATE HOSE FUEL NECK T-14 47214-A0860 FOAM PLATE COVER HOSE FUEL NECK ''A''

1 #REF! 2 #REF!

MOULDING FENDER FRT. "A" LH. ( PRIMER GRAY 

CODE LE 2004 )

MOULDING FENDER RR. "A" LH. ( PRIMER GRAY 

CODE LE 2004 )

MOULDING FENDER FRT. "B" LH. ( PRIMER GRAY 

CODE LE 2004 )

MOULDING FENDER RR. "B" LH. ( PRIMER GRAY 

CODE LE 2004 )

47 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


361 362

T-14 47214-A0871 FOAM PLATE COVER HOSE FUEL NECK ''B'' T-14 70116-20011 GROMMET RUBBER BREATHER

3 #REF! 4 #REF!

363 364

T-14 11440-00020 BAND CLIP 11'' T-14 46414-00030 GROMMET RUBBER FUEL NECK

5 #REF! 6 #REF!

365 366

T-14 46408-90160 BOLT FLANGE M.6 x 1.0 T-14 47214-A0351 HOSE RUBBER BREATHER

7 #REF! 13 #REF!

367 368

T-14 47414-A0060 CLAMP T-14 47214-A0380 RUBBER HOSE FUEL NECK

15 #REF! 16 #REF!

369 370

T-14 47414-A0020 FUEL DRAIN HOSE T-14 47414-A0030 GROMMET RUBBER

17 #REF! 18 #REF!

48 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


371 372

T-14 47414-A0010 ADAPTER DRAIN T-14 47414-A0050 CLAMP ( HOSE RUBBER BREATHER )

19 #REF! 21 #REF!

373 374

T-20 47420-A1031 CARPET ASM FRT. FLOOR T-20 47420-A0820 PLATE KICKING RR. RH.

1 #REF! 5 #REF!

375 376

T-20 47420-A0830 PLATE KICKING RR. LH. T-20 47420-07081 CARPET  ASM  MID  FLOOR 

5 #REF! 7 #REF!

377 378

T-20 47420-07090 CARPET  ASM  RR  FLOOR T-20 47420-A0100 PLATE KICKING BACK

8 #REF! 13 #REF!

379 380

T-20 47420-A0210 CLIP TRIM PLATE KICKING " A " T-20 47420-A0240 CLIP TRIM PLATE KICKING " B "

22 #REF! 23 #REF!

49 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


381 382

T-21 47421-A0010 WIPER MOTOR ASM. T-21 47421-A0050 RUBBER SEAL MOTOR WIPER

1 #REF! 2 #REF!

383 384

T-21 47421-A0100 WIPER ARM ASM. T-21 50944-00060 NUT FLANG M.6 x 1.0

3 #REF! 4 #REF!

385 386

T-21 47421-A0031 WIPER BLADE ASM. T-21 28970 50000 NOZZLG ASSY-REAR WINDOW WASHER

6 #REF! 7 #REF!

387 388

T-21 33421-20033 HOSE ASM WASHER TANK T-21 39421-00070 TANK + PUMP ASM.

8 #REF! 9 #REF!

389 390

T-21 39421-00300 BRACKET T-21 90916-05060 PL WASHER M.6

9 #REF! 29 #REF!

50 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


391 392

T-21 90915-05060 SP WASHER M.6 T-21 90204-06120 BOLT M.6 x 1.0 ( L=12 )

30 #REF! 31 #REF!

393 394

0 0 0 T-21 90911-04060 NUT M6X1.0

0 #REF! 32 #REF!

395 396

T-21 47421-A0120 BRK' FIX TANK BACK DOOR T-22 12422-00060 GROMMET RUBBER MID. & RR. FLOOR

33 #REF! 254 #REF!

397 398

T-28 33428-20011 ROOM LAMP ASM. T-28 46422-00041 GROMMET RUBBER

1 #REF! 19 #REF!

399 400

T-30 47430-04890 FRONT SEAT ASM RH ( FABRIC ) T-30 47430-04900 FRONT SEAT ASM LH ( FABRIC )

1 #REF! 2 #REF!

51 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


401 402

T-30 47430-A0132 SEAT BELT ASM FRT " A " T-30 47430-A0121 SEAT BELT ASM FRT " B " RH/LH

3 #REF! 4 #REF!

403 404

T-30 47430-A0260 COVER FRT SEAT LEG INR T-30 47430-A0270 COVER FRT SEAT LEG OTR

9 #REF! 10 #REF!

405 406

T-31 47431-A0940 T-31 47431-A0930

1 2

407 408

T-31 47449-D0061 PL WASHER POM  T-31 47431-A0470 BRK'T RR. BUMPER LH. "A"

3 #REF! 4 #REF!

409 410

T-31 47431-A0480 BRK'T RR. BUMPER RH. "B" T-31 47431-A0490 BRK'T RR. BUMPER "C"

5 #REF! 6 #REF!

RR  BUMPER  ASM SET LH ( PRIMER GRAY CODE LE 

2004)

RR  BUMPER  ASM RH ( PRIMER GRAY CODE LE 

2004 )

52 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


411 412

T-31 47431-A0500 BRK'T RR. BUMPER "D" T-31 47431-A0510 BRK'T RR. BUMPER "E"

7 #REF! 8 #REF!

413 414

T-31 47431-A0520 BRK'T RR. BUMPER "F" T-31 47431-07730 CLIP SPRING M.6

9 #REF! 10 #REF!

415 416

T-31 90702-56200 SCREW M.6x20 T-31 4843117801 SCREW M.6x15

11 #REF! 12 #REF!

417 418

T-31 90703-54200 SCREW TAP M.4x20 T-31 90916-05065 PL WASHER (ID 6)

13 #REF! 14 #REF!

419 420

T-31 47431-07740 CLIP SCREW TAP M.4 T-31 90204-08150 BOLT M.8x1.25x15

15 #REF! 16 #REF!

53 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


421 422

T-31 90916-05080 PL WASHER (ID 8) T-31 90915-05080 SP WASHER (ID 8)

17 #REF! 18 #REF!

423 424

T-31 90204-06150 BOLT M.6x10x15 T-31 47431-07750 CUSHION TAPE

19 #REF! 22 #REF!

425 426

T-31 90915-05060 SP WASHER (ID 6) T-31 4843117801 SCREW M6X15

23 #REF! 12 #REF!

427 428

T-32 47432-A0110 T-32 90204-06200 BOLT M6X1.0 ( L=20 )

25 26 #REF!

429 430

T-32 90916-05060 PL WASHER M.6 T-32 90915-05060 SP WASHER M.6

27 #REF! 28 #REF!

FRONT GUARD CENTER (CPT) ( PRIMER GRAY 

CODE LE2004 )

54 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


431 432

T-32 90911-04060 NUT M6 T-32 47432-A0011 COVER CENTER GUARD

32 #REF! 33 #REF!

433 434

T-32 47432-A0121 STAY FRT GUARD T-35 34000 E 510 COOLING UNIT REAR

37 #REF! 22 #REF!

435 436

T-35 35359 H 840 HOSE SUCTION "B" T-35 35359 G 720 HOSE SUCTION "C''

23 #REF! 24 #REF!

437 438

T-35 35339 G 610 HOSE LIQUID T-35 35454 G 551 PIPE SUCTION "A"

25 #REF! 26 #REF!

439 440

T-35 35454 G 560 PIPE SUCTION ''B'' T-35 35451  G 611 PIPE LIQUID ''E''

27 #REF! 29 #REF!

55 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


441 442

T-35 35451  G 620 PIPE LIQUID ''F'' T-35 36435 G 520 SOLINOID VALVE

30 #REF! 31 #REF!

443 444

T-35 36410 E 570 WIRE HARNESS ; RR. T-35 34600 E 580 BRACKET  LOWER

34 #REF! 35 #REF!

445 446

T-35 34535 E 520 ADAPTER T-35 34530 T 070 FLEXIBLE AIR DUCT.

36 #REF! 37 #REF!

447 448

T-35 34530 L 050 FLEXIBLE AIR DUCT. T-35 35167 F 010 GROMMET HOSE SUCTION; C

38 #REF! 39 #REF!

449 450

T-35 37267 M 020 GROMMET HOSE LIQUID T-35 35480 F 530 STAY (COOLING PIPE REAR)

40 #REF! 41 #REF!

56 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


451 452

T-35 39290 V 010 BOLT M.6 x 1.0 x 12 T-35 36220 T 050 VINYL BELT

44 #REF! 45 #REF!

453 454

T-35 35282 W 010 INSULATOR T-35 013120-8040 NUT

46 #REF! 47 #REF!

455 456

T-35 014010-8140 PL WASHER T-35 014110-8440 SPRING WASHER

48 #REF! 49 #REF!

457 458

T-35 35480 E 560 STAY (SOLENOID VALVE) T-35 35480 F 540 STAY

50 #REF! 51 #REF!

459 460

T-35 46435-90260 AIR DUCT. COOLER T-35 90706-75160 SCREW M.5 x 16

54 #REF! 55 #REF!

57 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


461 462

T-35 B145140230N RETAINER BRKT T-35 B145140220N PIPE RETAINER

58 #REF! 59 #REF!

463 464

T-35 70116-20011 GROMMET RUBBER  ( FOR DRAIN ) T-35 47435-A0071 AIR DUCT. COOLER 3 WAY

69 #REF! 72 #REF!

465 466

T-35 35339 H 660 HOSE LIQUID T-35 35454 H 630 PIPE SUCTION

78 #REF! 79 #REF!

467 468

T-35 35451 H 730 PIPE LIQUID T-35 35480 H 530 STAY

80 #REF! 81 #REF!

469 470

T-35 35480 H 650 STAY T-35 35484 H 510 CLAMP

82 #REF! 83 #REF!

58 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


471 472

T-35 35484 H 530 CLAMP T-38 47438-A0033 SEAT BELT ASM. 60-90 LH.

84 #REF! 1 #REF!

473 474

T-38 47438-A0013 SEAT BELT ASM. 60-90 RH. T-38 47438-04911 REAR SEAT ASM. CPT. RH ( FABRIC )

1 #REF! 2 #REF!

475 476

T-38 47438-04920 REAR SEAT ASM. CPT. LH ( FABRIC ) T-38 90204-08200 BOLT M.8x20 (REAR SEAT)

2 #REF! 3 #REF!

477 478

T-38 90915-05080 SP WASHER M.8 T-38 90916-05080 PL WASHER M.8

4 #REF! 5 #REF!

479 480

T-38 46438-80031 SEAT STRIKER ASM. ( PHOS PHATE ) T-38 90917-05081 LOCK WASHER STRICKER

6 #REF! 7 #REF!

59 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


481 482

T-38 90704-58200 SCREW M.8x20 (STRICKER RR. SEAT) T-38 46438-90221 SEAT BELT ASM " B " RR SEAT RH.

8 #REF! 9 #REF!

483 484

T-38 46438-90231 SEAT BELT ASM " B " RR SEAT LH. T-38 90700-74250 SCREW  TAP 4x25

10 #REF! 12 #REF!

485 486

T-38 47438-A0430 COVER RR. SEAT T-39 47439-04931 PASSENGER SEAT CPT. ( FABRIC )

13 #REF! 1 #REF!

487 488

T-39 33430-01210 NYLON WASHER T-39 46439-80050 PL WASHER ( I/D 12 ) ( PHOSPHATE )

2 #REF! 3 #REF!

489 490

T-39 46439-80041 SPECIAL BOLT FIX PASS SEAT ( PHOSPHATE ) T-39 46408-00332 SEAT STRIKER ASM. ( PHOS PHATE )

4 #REF! 5 #REF!

60 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


491 492

T-39 90917-05081 LOCK WASHER STRICKER T-39 90704-58200 SCREW M.8x20 (STRICKER PASSENGER SEAT)

6 #REF! 7 #REF!

493 494

T-39 33438-22042 SEAT BELT ASM " A " 2 POINTS T-39 47439-A0031 SEAT BELT ASM " B " PASS SEAT

8 #REF! 9 #REF!

495 496

T-40 47440-03831 HARNESS MAIN BODY ASM. CPT. T-40 47440-04711 HARNESS REAR DOOR RH.

2 #REF! 11 #REF!

497 498

T-40 47440-04721 HARNESS REAR DOOR LH. T-40 47402-06702 SWITCH ASM. WIPER BACK DOOR(47402-06701)

12 #REF! 21 #REF!

499 500

T-40 46402-00024 SWITCH REAR WINDOW WASHER T-40 70108-15020 GROMMET RUBBER

22 #REF! 28 #REF!

61 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


501 502

T-40 47440-A0241 SWITCH ASS'Y DOOR T-40 47440-04951 HARNESS ROOF ASM.

34 #REF! 38 #REF!

503 504

T-40 47440-06540 SWITCH A/C  REAR T-40 46440-90280 KNOB SWITCH POWER WINDOW

40 #REF! 50 #REF!

505 506

T-40 90702-85200 SCREW  M.5x20 (SWITCH ASS'Y DOOR) T-40 46452-42180 BOLT FLANGE  M.6 (BRK'T FUSE BOX)

54 #REF! 59 #REF!

507 508

T-40 4844007800 MINI POWER RELAY VF4 T-40 4844007781 MINI POWER RELAY F

60 #REF! 61 #REF!

509 510

T-40 47440-05021 HARNESS BACK DOOR ASM. T-52 47452-A0161 COVER SPARE TIRE CPT (SPARKING SILVER)

62 #REF! 52 #REF!

62 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/


511 512

T-52 47452-A0140 SLING LOCK COVER SPARE TIRE ( 445 mm ) T-35 36101 F 540 CONTROL ASS'Y

54 #REF! 32 #REF!

0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 #REF! 0 #REF!

0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 #REF! 0 #REF!

0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 #REF! 0 #REF!

0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 #REF! 0 #REF!

63 of 63

www.cargeek.ir

www.cargeek.ir

http://www.cargeek.ir/
http://www.cargeek.ir/



